ID#

7443
4574
4988
4632
6016
3882
5449
2559
4412
5283
5557
2001
5373
5978
4861
9290
1748
9040
4865
4441
4300
3953
5795
6898
5541
6925
9648
5019
8688
8905

Major

Ed

foren

MD
pharm
undecided
bioc res
MD

hstud
undecided
MD

genet

biol acad
Ed

cons

MLT

Ed

dent
undecided
opt

opt

bioc res
Ed
ENG/MD
MD

Ed
undecided
pharm
Nurs

opt

DVM

Incoming
GPA

78
78
60
70
67
70
60
69
70
70
66
70
70
77
82
70
80
67
88
82
75
73
75
70
89
74
75
78
85
65

Credits
to date

36
27
24
30
26
63
30
48
27
30
21
90
27
60
33
63
20
27
30
33
90
30
57
60
40
30
90
126
90
18

Pre-attitude
total

33
50
63
64
87
82
86
62
69
63
68
80
53
78
90
76
92
60
55
77
42
77
64
79
99
78
66
49
76
61

Post-attitude

total

33
51
93
34
90
88
83
64
79
68
69
83
75
76
82
85
93
65
58
75
36
70
50
89
64
80
100
59
80
72



